Driver Bits
Driver Bits
Product
Code
Bit
Size
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
HANDY PACK
1CB25PACK PZ1 25 10 12
2CB25PACK PZ2 25 10 12
3CB25PACK PZ3 25 10 12
4CB38PACK PZ4 38 10 12
1CB50PACK PZ1 50 5 12
2CB50PACK PZ2 50 5 12
3CB50PACK PZ3 50 5 12
MINI BIT PACK
2CB100GB PZ2 100 1 12
2CB150GB PZ2 150 1 12
2CB300GB PZ2 300 1 12
SMALL JAR
1CB25GJ PZ1 25 100 30
2CB25GJ PZ2 25 100 30
3CB25GJ PZ3 25 100 30
2CB50GJ PZ2 50 50 30
DISPENSING JAR
3CB25TUB PZ3 25 500 4
TYPE - ABT                                             SUB TYPE - ABT01
Pozi
Driver Bit
Made from
S2 Carbon
Steel
Made from
S2 Carbon
Steel
Product
Code
Bit
Size
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
CDU
Qty
(packs)
HANDY PACK
1PH25PACK PH1 25 10 12
2PH25PACK PH2 25 10 12
3PH25PACK PH3 25 10 12
2PH50PACK PH2 50 5 12
3PH50PACK PH3 50 5 12
MINI BIT PACK
2PH100GB PH 2 100 1 12
2PH150GB PH 2 150 1 12
2PH300GB PH 2 300 1 12
SMALL JAR
2PH25GJ PH 2 25 100 30
2PH50GJ PH 2 50 50 30
TYPE - ABT                                             SUB TYPE - ABT02
Phillips
Driver Bit
Made from
S2 Carbon
Steel
Product
Code
Bit
Size
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
HANDY PACK
10TX25PACK TX10 25 10 12
15TX25PACK TX15 25 10 12
20TX25PACK TX20 25 10 12
25TX25PACK TX25 25 10 12
30TX25PACK TX30 25 10 12
40TX25PACK TX40 25 10 12
30TX50PACK TX30 50 5 12
MINI BIT PACK
10TX25GB TX10 25 2 12
SMALL JAR
30TX25GJ TX30 25 100 30
30TX50GJ TX30 50 50 30
DISPENSING JAR
30TX25TUB TX30 25 500 4
30TX50TUB TX30 50 250 4
TYPE - ABT                                             SUB TYPE - ABT03
TX Drive
Driver Bit
Made from
S2 Carbon
Steel
Product
Code
Bit
Size
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
HANDY PACK
2SQ25PACK SQ2 25 10 12
2SQ50PACK SQ2 50 5 12
MINI BIT PACK
2SQ25GB SQ2 25 2 24
TYPE - ABT                                             SUB TYPE - ABT03
Square
Driver Bit
Made from
S2 Carbon
Steel
Product
Code
Bit
Size
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TWIN PACK
5508SL25GB 5.5 25 2 24
6010SL25GB 6.0 25 2 24
7012SL25GB 7.0 25 2 24
1016SL25GB 10.0 25 2 24
TYPE - ABT                                          SUB TYPE - ABT05
Slotted
Driver Bit
Made from
S2 Carbon
 Steel
Product
Code
Bit
Size
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TWIN PACK
3HX25GB 3.0 25 2 24
4HX25GB 4.0 25 2 24
5HX25GB 5.0 25 2 24
6HX25GB 6.0 25 2 24
8HX25GB 7.0 25 2 24
TYPE - ABT                                             SUB TYPE - ABT06
Hex
Driver Bit
Impact
Driver Bits
Available on
pages 160 -161
163
Powertool Accessories & Hand Tools